
8‐10  

5‐8  

3‐5   H
ei
gh
t (
km

) 

Along track (km) 

a 

 100

 125

 150

 175

 200

 225

 250

 275

 300

201510505101520

A
M
P
R
 
T
B
 
(
K
)

Across-Track Distance from Nadir (km)
Assuming 40-km Swath Width for All Channels

142757 UTC 9 July (Pass 3)

10 GHz
19 GHz
37 GHz
85 GHz

b 

0 130 


